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Reef Café

BEVERAGES

Blue Nile exclusively roasted. Our coffee
is freshly ground and exquisitely prepared.

Espresso

Single - R30 Double -

Cappuccino
Americano
Cafe Latte
Chai Latte

Flat White
Decaf coffee

Rooibos

Five Roses Tea
Milo

Hot Chocolate
Red Cappuccino

*Add Almond Milk - R10

WHITE WINES

Ken Forrester Petit Sauv Blanc
Leopards Leap Sauv Blanc

La Capra Sauvignon Blanc

La Capra Chenin Blanc

ROSE
Nederburg Rose
Beach House Rose

R38
R40
R36

- R42

R42
R36
R38

R28
R28
R42
R42
R42

WINES

R188
R192
R172
R172

R188
R186

FRESH JUICES(350ML) R38
Apple, Cranberry, Fruit Cocktail, Orange

MILKSHAKES(350ML) R46

Bubblegum, Chocolate, Strawberry
Lime and Banana

SLUSH PUPPY (350ML) R46
Strawberry or Raspberry

Coffee Freezo / Choc Decadence  Rb55

Assorted Softdrinks

Assorted Beers
Draught on tap

Pink G&T on tap

RED WINES
| eopards Leap Shiraz R202
| a Capra Merlot R188

Ken Forrester Petit Cabernet R196

WINE BY THE GLASS | R56
House White, Red or Rose -

SPARKLING - Al
Pierre Jourdan .~ = R212
Tranquille sparkling- =~ = '



